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科目及摘要
金額

小計 合計 總計

一、收項

7,227,748

5,221,779

1,975,969

30,000

2,565,856

2,770,046

收入數 2,770,046

減：沖轉或付還數

7,738

收入數 7,738

減：沖轉或付還數

47,106

收入數 100,808

減：沖轉或付還數 53,702

-259,034

收入數 1,936,250

減：沖轉或付還數 2,195,284

收項總計 9,793,604

二、付項

2,450,455

2,450,455

支付數 2,450,455

減：收回或沖轉數

7,343,149

5,017,589

2,295,560

30,000

付項總計 9,793,604

(一)上期結存 10

1.10210200 經費結存-存款

2.10210500 可支庫款

3.10210900 零用金

(二)本期收入 20

1.20212000 預計支用數

2.20221000 保管款

3.20221300 代收款

4.20221500 代辦經費

(一)本期支出 30

1.30212100 經費支出

(二)本期結存 40

1.40210200 經費結存-存款

2.40210500 可支庫款

3.40210900 零用金
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